Desafio da Mulher Moderna - 12/03/2017

Feminino Geral - 4k

Posicao Numero Atleta

19 52
29 148
30 133
40 2
50 10
62 75
72 163
82 64
90 178
109 35
11¢ 220
129 57
139 65
149 84
159 246
169 27
179 115
18¢ 191
199 153
200 86
21¢ 162
220 227
239 172
240 127
25° 245
26° 254

JOSIMAR VITORINO
EDILIA DE OLIVEIRA

JOSILAINE ARAUJO

ADRIANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
RENATA CARLA DE SOUZA EDUARDO
CAMILA BRANT

GABRIELA MARQUES

MARIA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA SA

ISABELA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
FERNANDA BRANT DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTA DE SOUZA BARROS

KATIUCE DE SOUZA VIANA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA SILVA TEIXEIRA
ROSANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE DOS REIS DE SOUZA (MODERNA)
DILCELEIA VIEIRA MORAES FREITAS
VICTORIA MACENA RODRIGUES

LINDAURA LEITE

ELISIANE VIMERCATI

ROSANGELA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS

FLAVIA DIVINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
SANDRA CARRILHO

HALIRYS BARBOSA MACHADO
ANDREA VIANA

ZENILDA DE JESUS

JOSIANE CANTO BRANT

Tempo

00:15:56
00:15:56
00:16:33
00:18:22
00:18:28
00:18:31
00:19:25
00:19:31
00:19:43
00:19:47
00:19:54

00:19:57

00:19:59
00:20:06
00:20:21
00:20:27
00:20:31

00:20:35

00:20:39

00:20:57

00:21:14
00:21:23
00:21:31
00:21:39
00:21:42

00:21:47

Equipe
MODERNA
RTM
AVULSO
CORRERIA
AVULSO
LINCE

AVULSO

LINCE

FLOR DE
OLIVEIRA
RUNNERS

CORRERIA
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

EQUIPE
LINCE

AVULSO

EQUIPE
SENNA

L-RUN

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

LINCE



279

28¢

29¢°

309

31¢

32¢

33¢

34¢

35¢

37¢

39¢

410

420

440

45°

46°

47°

490

51¢

53¢

54¢

181

39

215

228

22

113

211

233

23

187

117

77

90

196

38

48

114

79

71

51

105

36

45

43

169

184

134

205

JESIANA CLEMENTINO

FLAVIA TATIANE O C DE JESUS
POLLYANA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
SANDRA LAVINAS

DANIELLA MARTINS DA SILVA

VERA APARECIDA SILVA

ADRIANA COBUCCI

TALITA PEREIRA CUNHA MACHADO

DANIELLE DE CARVALHO SILVA

KARLLA CRISTINA

ADRIANA LIMA

RAPHAELA MARTINS DA SILVA

SIRLENE RENATA MARTINS FELICIANO DUQUE
ANA PAULA SILVA FERREIRA

FLAVIA FERNANDES BITARAES DA COSTA
FREITAS

JESSICA DOS SANTOS CIRINO

VERONICA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SILVA
PERROUD

REJANE DE ALMEIDA CORREA
MONICA MARTINS CARVALHO
JOSEANE FERREIRA SANTO

TARCILA OV€DIO SOBREIRA

FERNANDA DE ARAUJO FLORENCIO
INGRID ANDREZA SILVA DE LIMA
GISELE CAMPOS MARTINS

GISELE MARIA

JOICE ROQUE RODRIGUES DE QUEVEDO
BRUNA DA SILVA RIBAS LEE

MARILIA CARDEAL REIS GATTE

00:21:51

00:21:53

00:21:55

00:22:00

00:22:08

00:22:24

00:22:32

00:22:35

00:22:45

00:22:51

00:22:55

00:22:57

00:23:00

00:23:02

00:23:04

00:23:11

00:23:23

00:23:25

00:23:27

00:23:28

00:23:36

00:23:55

00:23:57

00:24:01

00:24:10

00:24:13

00:24:15

00:24:18

AGULHAS
NEGRAS

PRA CORRER

AVULSO

AVULSO

GYM RUN

L-RUN

CORREDORES
DE RUA DE
VOLTA RED
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

GYM RUN

LINCE

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

GYM RUN

ERRO na
BASE

TECHNO GO

AVULSO

AVULSO

GYN RUN

LRUN

AVULSO

AVULSO



55¢

57¢

599

60°

61¢°

629

64°

662

67°

682

69°

709

71¢

720

73¢

742

75¢

76°

77

78¢

80¢

82¢

18

116

247

29

74

185

122

54

72

66

256

189

177

239

158

202

20

244

229

69

216

110

87

85

147

41

103

CLAUDIA MARIA ALVES BATALHA
WILDIMEIRE BARBOSA DA SILVA

SUIAN DOS REIS DE SOUZA (MODERNA)
ELIZETE FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA GARCIA

PATRICIA ELAINE SOARES

JULIANA GOMES DA COSTA

AMANDA SILVERIO BRIGIDA

JULIANA RAMOS PEREIRA

OZILA CLEIDE DE REZENDE

MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
KELLY CRISTINA ALVES DA SILVA

LAYLLA DAMACENO

INGRIDE GRAZIEL

VANESSA COELHO

FERNANDA DA SILVA COELHO TERRA
MARIA CANDIDA FRANCO FERREIRA
ANA CAROLINA ALVES TEIXEIRA

CLEIDE ELIZANGELA SILVA DOS PASSOS

ZANA ANDR@IA COSTA BARROS

SHEILA MENDES
MICHELE CHAGAS VIEIRA
MARIA EDUARDA ANDRADE C6RREA

ANA CAROLINA LOPES MAUR€CIO

TATIANE PAULA RODRIGUES

ROSI FARIAS

ROSANA BATISTA DA COSTA GOMES

DEISE MANSUR DA SILVA KOZLOWSKI
FRANCIANE NOBRE DOS SANTOS PARREIRAS

TANIA APARECIDA DA SILVA

00:24:20
00:24:23
00:24:26
00:24:33

00:24:47

00:24:53
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:03
00:25:06
00:25:10

00:25:11

00:25:13
00:25:17
00:25:20
00:25:22
00:25:24
00:25:27

00:25:31

00:25:37
00:25:48
00:25:51

00:26:07

00:26:11
00:26:15
00:26:34
00:26:39
00:26:48

00:26:50

L-RUN
AVULSO

AVULSO

SAMPAIO
RUNNERS

GYM RUN
SENNA
AVULSO
SESI

GYM RUN
AVULSO

EQUIPE
SENNA

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

ERRO na
BASE

AVULSO

EQUIPE SESI

ERRO na
BASE

PRA CORRER
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

AVULSO



840

862

88¢

89¢

909

91¢

93¢

95¢

97¢

99¢

100¢

101¢

102¢

103¢

104°

105°

1062

107¢

108°

109¢

1109

111¢

112¢

113¢

243

236

231

132

219

204

217

76

63

209

47

82

175

40

188

60

16

176

152

126

106

15

24

241

145

109

WINY OLIVEIRA SANTOS
TATIANE NOGUEIRA
SIRLENI SILVESTRE
APARECIDA DUARTE

ANA ANGELICA SA VIANA

RAQUEL MOUTINHO

MARIANA OLIVEIRA ALVES DA FONTE
ALBA VALERIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
PRISCILLA CUNHA

RAILLA PEREIRA TEIXEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA FREITAS

MAYARA DIAS BICALHO

IZABELLA SOARES DE SOUZA BAETA LIMA

REJANE KOYAMA DE ASSIS OLIVETTI
HELLEN MARQUES

FLAVIANA TOMAZ DE FRIAS CORREIA
CRISTIANE DE SOUZA SANTOS
LUCIMEIRE ECAR

CENIRA DE AZEDIAS NOGUEIRA
IANCA COSTA GOMES BARROS
ELIANE DE SOUSA SERRAO

ANA CAROLINA DA ROCHA SANTOS
ANA MARIA BARRETO DA SILVA
TATHIANA VALESKA DODDE

CARLA RAMOS DOMINGOS DE SOUZA
ANA CAROLINA CARVALHO MOREIRA

DEISE MARTINS DE ARA®]O

VIVIAN REZENDE
CIDENI BONATO

TATIANA GRAVINA KINUPP DE LIMA

00:26:53

00:26:55

00:26:59

00:27:02

00:27:04

00:27:06

00:27:14

00:27:20

00:27:37

00:27:39

00:27:43

00:27:45

00:28:03

00:28:07

00:28:10

00:28:13

00:28:16

00:28:17

00:28:19

00:28:22

00:28:24

00:28:33

00:28:40

00:28:41

00:28:53

00:28:55

00:29:00

00:29:02

00:29:09

00:29:12

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

SAMPAIO
RUNNERS

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

PRA CORRER

AAFA

AVULSO

PRA CORRER

AVULSO

AVULSO

GYM RUN

AVULSO

AVULSO

ERRO na
BASE

AVULSO



114¢°

115¢

116°

117¢

118¢

119¢

1209

1219

1229

123¢

1240

125¢

126°

127°

128¢

129¢

1309

131¢

132¢

133¢

134°

135°

1362

137¢

138°

139¢

140°

141¢

1429

143¢

144°

195

156

14

37

53

17

165

136

112

141

78

174

153

160

21

33

46

111

206

180

124

198

223

201

200

242

203

146

194

237

LUCIANE PASSOS

ERICA SOUZA MOREIRA BISPO

CARINA DA SILVA SANTOS

FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA

JOYCE MARA MOREIRA PIRES INACIO
CINTIA PINTO BARBOSA DA SILVA

GIANE CARVALHO

ALINE GAMA DA SILVA

CAROLINA BATISTA SILVEIRA

URSULA DE ALMEIDA KOPKE

CAROLINE LOUBACH SANTIAGO
REGILANY CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
HELENA FERREIRA

ELISIANE VIMERCATI

FERNANDA VIMERCATI

CRISTARA MOREIRA HUGUENIN

FATIMA ORTIZ

IRENE TEODORA ALVES FARIA

THALITA DE ALMEIDA CASTRO

MARLENE PEREIRA

JAQUELINE MATHIAS PEREIRA

ANA CLAUDIA GUEDES

LUCIENE PINHEIRO PORTO

ROSILENE DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA

MARIA CLAUDIA

WANESSA QUARESMA FERNANDES FARIA
MARIA DE LOURDES CANDIDO DE SOUZA
DANIELA PINHEIRO REIS NUNES
LUCIANE GUEDES MOREIRA

THAIRINE RAQUEL DE PAIVA FARIA

00:29:14

00:29:16

00:29:18

00:29:20

00:29:36

00:29:39

00:29:49

00:29:53

00:29:56

00:30:06

00:30:12

00:30:14

00:30:17

00:30:33

00:30:35

00:30:43

00:30:50

00:31:05

00:31:17

00:31:29

00:31:32

00:32:30

00:32:42

00:32:59

00:33:09

00:33:14

00:33:16

00:33:20

00:33:50

00:33:58

00:34:01

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

ATM

AAFA

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO



145°

146°

147°

148°

149°

1509

151¢

152¢

153¢

154°

155°

156°

1579

158¢

159¢

160¢

161°

1629

163¢

164°

165°

166°

1679

168¢

169°

170¢

171¢

172¢

173¢

1749

175¢

183

251

190

225

12

240

143

197

214

218

101

32

248

138

44

171

26

192

62

234

42

193

150

154

235

139

56

2503

252

61

161

JESSICA GOMES
MARIANNA GONCALVES

LIDIANE BARBOSA

SAMARA ALMEIDA PEREIRA

CAMILA COUTINHO DA SILVA SANTOS
VERA LUCIA MARTINS DA SILVA
CAROLINE SILVA BAQUEIRO

LUCIENE CARDOSO DE LIMA MARINHO
PAULA PHERNANDA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
RAQUEL MARQUES RIBEIRO VIEIRA
SUELEN GRANADEIRO TORRES MOURAO
MILENA DA SILVA FIGUEIREDO

BIANCA ANDRADE (VINCOL)

CARINA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

HERICA TEIXEIRA PEDRO DA COSTA
GLEICIANE SOLEDADE

DENISE PINHEIRO REIS

LUCIA DOS SANTOS MALVAR

MARIA APARECIDA GASPARONI PINTO
TAMIRES MAXIMIANO

GILSANE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIRA

LUCIANA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
ELEANE NOVATO DE ALMEIDA

ERICA MALAQUIAS

TATIANE HENRIQUES

CARLA SIMOES

KARINA FERNANDES

ANNA CECILIA GONCALVES

ELIANE SILVA PEREIRA GONCALVES
MAKERLI DE ARAUJO DINEAS

FLAVIA CRISTINA SILVA PESSOA

00:34:08

00:34:23

00:34:32

00:34:55

00:35:02

00:35:23

00:35:29

00:35:40

00:35:41

00:35:59

00:36:23

00:36:25

00:36:36

00:36:39

00:36:41

00:36:53

00:37:12

00:37:35

00:37:38

00:37:47

00:37:53

00:38:04

00:38:12

00:38:14

00:38:16

00:38:25

00:38:27

00:38:38

00:38:39

00:39:40

00:40:03

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO



1769 88 SELMA MARIA DA SILVA 00:43:20 AVULSO



